Resultatlista Skyttiaden Distriktsomgang Norrbotten 20170114

Klass
LSi11
LSi13

LSi15

L15

L17

L21

Namn

Gustav Holmgren
Petter Asplund
Einar Kurkkio
Axel Vikstrom
Nadja Kurkkio
Martin Blomback
Jesper Olofsson
Hampus Warme
Anna Gronlund
Elsa Josefsson
Miranda Karlsson
Elsa Krigsman
Vincent Stridsson
Sofia Arktedius
Veronica Strom
André Engstrom
Emma Fjallstrom

Forening
119 USKF
119 USKF
Gve SKF
119 USKF
Gve SKF
Pitea
Pitea

119 USKF
Pitea
Kiruna
Gve SKF
Gve SKF
Gve SKF
Gve SKF
119 USKF
Pitea
Gve SKF

Resultat
389,7
419,8
416,5
413,8
410,1
423,4
411,5
409,5
405,6

402
387,5
382,1
372,1
371,2

393
347,4
406,2



